

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-663	Brownstone School - Saddle Brook	Summit	1	K & S*	\$310.00	\$0.95
CS-666	Terrence C. Reilly School #7 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$178.00	\$3.00
				By Faith	\$194.00	
				On The Dot	\$224.00	
				K & S	\$225.00	
CS-667	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
CS-669	ECLC - Ho-Ho-Kus Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$325.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-671	ECLC - Chatham	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
CS-673	Essex Valley School - West Caldwell Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$325.00	\$0.95
CS-678	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Elizabeth	1	Ideal*	\$285.00	\$2.00
CS-679	CPC High Pt. Elem. - Morganville Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi* On The Dot K & S	\$246.00 \$269.00 \$275.00	\$3.00

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-683	E.P.I.C. School - Paramus Aide	Summit	1	On The Dot*	\$240.00	\$0.01
				Ideal	\$270.00	
CS-685	Washington Academy - Belleville Aide	Rahway	1	By Faith*	\$246.00	\$0.98
				Toadimar	\$250.00	
				On The Dot	\$299.00	
CS-686	North Hudson Academy - North Bergen	Elizabeth	1	On Time*	\$220.00	\$1.85
				On The Dot	\$400.00	
CS-689	Dr. Albert Einstein School #29 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1			
	Terrence C. Reilly School #7 - Eliz.		1			

NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-690	The Cambridge School - Pennington	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Nelvi*	\$250.00	\$3.00
CS-700	Lord Stirling School - Basking Ridge Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$240.00	\$0.95
CS-702	Windsor Prep. H.S. - Paramus Aide	Rahway	1	Nelvi* Ideal	\$264.00 \$270.00	\$3.00
CS-703	Titusville Academy - Titusville Aide	Linden	1			

NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-706	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	First Care Medical*	\$325.00	\$0.01
CS-707	New Road School - Parlin Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$242.00	\$3.00
CS-708	Bayonne H. S. - Bayonne Bayonne Head Start Pre-Sch. - Bayonne P. G. Vroom Comm. School - Bayonne Aide	Hillside Hillside	1 1	Nelvi*	\$280.00	\$3.00
CS-710	Jardine Academy - Cranford	Hillside	1	On The Dot*	\$285.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-711	DLC - Warren - Warren Aide	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$258.00	\$3.00
CS-712	Nicholas LaCorte - Peterstown School #3 Aide	Elizabeth	1			
NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING						
CS-713	Bright Begin. Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$258.00	\$3.00
CS-715	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Union	1	Nelvi* By Faith K & S	\$228.00 \$275.00 \$300.00	\$3.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-716	JFK You & Me School - Edison Aide	Union	2	Nelvi*	\$244.00	\$3.00
CS-717	Somerset Acad. Secd. - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	1	Ideal*	\$285.00	\$2.00
CS-720	Juan Pablo Duarte - Jose Julian Marti School #28 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$249.00	\$0.01
CS-721	Nicholas S. LaCorte- Peterstown School #3 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi* First Care Medical On The Dot	\$218.00 \$275.00 \$275.00	\$3.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 27, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-724	Livingston Elem. School - Union Aide	Union	2	On The Dot*	\$224.00	\$0.01
CS-726	Lakeview Learning Ctr. - Wayne	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$244.00	\$3.00
CS-728	Somerset Acad. Elem. - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	1	Ideal* Peak Hour	\$290.00 \$299.00	\$2.00
CS-734	Shepard School - Kinnelon Aide	Springfield	1	First Care Medical*	\$350.00	\$0.01

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-738	Children's Ctr. Of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	1	Ideal*	\$305.00	\$2.00